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ESTATISTICAS DE 2024/2025

Até sadbado, 22 de fevereiro de 2025 - INCLUSIVE

25/02/2025

Nome do Jdguei

R.VIANA
J.MOREIRA
JEANE ALVES
JAPARECIDO (RJ)
V.ROCHA (PR)
1.BISPO
D.NOVAIS (Ap2)
G.SANTANA
F.LARROQUE
J.RICARDO (RJ)
W.BLANDI (RJ)
W.ARIEL
M.PLATINI
AMESQUITA
I.SILVA
M.RIBEIRO
V.SOUZA
L.HENRIQUES
M.SILVA
I.SANTANA

V.GIL (RJ)
A.LSILVA
AD.ALVES
B.QUEIROZ (RJ)
L.HENRIQUE (RJ)
AM.SOUZA (RJ)
V.BORGES (RJ)
O.PEREIRA FILHO
ASIQUEIRA (PR)
H.FERNANDES (RJ)
A.QUEIROZ (RJ)
T.SILVEIRA (RJ)
L.S.SANTOS (PR)
G.SANTOS (RJ)
A.R.OLIVEIRA
RAMILLI VIANA (Ap4)
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22,84
27,69
11,67
14,28
31,25
11,32
12,41
11,97
15,59
19,27
16,00
8,27
14,10
7,93
6,89
23,52
19,51
12,06
16,27
28,57
15,78
16,66
8,33
8,00
14,28
12,50
25,00
4,76
100,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

R$

612.350,00
516.900,00
290.700,00
319.675,00
249.900,00
226.100,00
199.625,00
222.500,00
207.325,00
201.350,00
165.200,00
142.150,00
135.250,00
173.525,00
151.300,00
101.475,00
82.500,00
98.400,00
76.450,00
99.975,00
86.850,00
42.075,00
36.450,00
49.700,00
48.000,00
22.800,00
21.600,00
13.525,00
7.800,00
33.975,00
3.100,00
1.350,00
1.100,00
1.100,00
450,00
0,00



